RYSE Up!

a fundraiser event for Residential Youth Services & Empowerment

a non-profit organization dedicated to providing Hawaii's street youth with housing, opportunities, hope, and promise

Yes! Count me in to support the important work that RYSE is doing to end homelessness in Hawai'i

<u>Table Sponsorship Levels</u>		
☐ Platinum - \$25,000 Includes 10 (\$150) gift cards to MW Restaurant (\$1,500 value) and premium		
wines for your party		
☐ Gold - \$10,000 Includes 10 (\$150) gift cards to MW Restaurant (\$1,500 value)		
☐ Silver - \$5,000 Includes 10 (\$75) gift cards to MW Restaurant (\$750 value)		
☐ Bronze - \$3,500 Includes 10 (\$50) gift cards to	•	
☐ Individual seat purchase - \$350 Includes a (\$5	· =	nt MW RESTAURANT
# of seats: x \$350 = \$	<u></u>	
I elect not to receive the gift cards		
Paddle Up!		
☐ I would like to support the important work tha	t RYSE is doing with a Paddle	Up! donation in the
amount of:		
□ \$4,000 □ \$2,000 □ \$1,000 □ \$500	☐ \$100 ☐ Other amount	t \$
Some of the ways your gifts will be put to good use	e:	
• \$5,000 - sponsors one room and all services for one month • \$500 - pays for van transportation for one month		
• \$2.500 - provides vocational training with certified instructors • \$250 - pays for driver's education and the		
• \$1,000 - provides a paid internship for a young adult for	one month opportunity to o	
	\$100 - provides s a bus pass	supplies boots, scrubs, uniforms,
Name: Conta	act Name:	
(Name or company name as you would like it acknowledged	(If representing a comp	pany)
Address:	<u></u>	7: 0 1
Street	City, State	Zip Code
Telephone #:	Email:	
Method of Payment		
Check enclosed payable to RYSE		
☐ Charge my ☐ VISA ☐ Mastercard Card #:_	C) N/s	
Expiration Date: CVV:		
☐ Credit Card payment will be made online at https://www.rysehawaii.org/events/ryseup2021/		

Please return your completed form by November 30, 2021 via

- email to: RYSEfundraiser@gmail.com
- or by mail to: RYSE, P.O. Box 11662, Honolulu, HI 96828

Questions? please contact Dana Matlin at (808) 398-7155 or email RYSEfundraiser@gmail.com

R S E

Residential Youth Services & Empowerment

or